Releases - May 26, 2015

Released From

221222
267475
161190
237145
122773
150905
176248
185413
276368

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Bellar
Brasher
Deckard
Fisher
Glenn
Hale

Long
Purkerson
Williams

Jerry
Deontray
Regina
Tyler
Timothy
Jeffrey
Clint
Darrell
Cody

Wayne

J
Lambert

D

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Dismas Charities, Portland
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Boyd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



