DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
221222 Bellar	Jerry	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267475 Brasher	Deontray		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161190 Deckard	Regina		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237145 Fisher	Tyler		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
122773 Glenn	Timothy	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
150905 Hale	Jeffrey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176248 Long	Clint	Lambert	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
185413 Purkerson	Darrell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276368 Williams	Cody	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)